50 Lista Kérsven Segerrikaste Bana (PDI

Amator
Navn

1 Petersen Mads (Bh) B1

2 Jensen Martin Sigholm (Bh) B1
3 Andreasen Martin (Sk) B1

4 Mogensen MadsK. (Bh) B1

5 Andersen Sgren Demant (Od) B1
6 Kristiansen Dennis (Sk) B1

7 Jensen Mathias (Al) B1

8 Hansen NielsKristian (Bh) B1
9 Hansen Pernille Bye (Ar) B1
10 Jargensen Rolf (Sk) B1
11 Kramer Morten (Od) B1

12 Mechlenburg Marianne (Al) B1M
varav monté

13 Jessen lver (Ch) B1

14 Jensen Kristina (Ch) B1M
varav monté

15 Mikkelsen Jonas (Bh) B1
16 Rasmussen Pernille (Od) B1
17 Kristensen Ruben (Sk) B1

18 Svendsen Maria (Sk) B1M
varav monté

19 Svanhede Stinne (Od) B1M
20 Christiansen Steffen (Ch) B1
21 Kramer Jan (Ny) B1

22 Plambech Kamilla (Ch) B1M
varav monté

23 Ipsen Henrik (Bh) B1

24 Gammelgard Sabina (Sk) B1M
varav monté

25 Damberg Per (Ch) B1

26 EcceVictor (Ch) B1

27 Klitgaard Sgren (Al) B1
28 Knudsen Niels (Ar) B1

29 Nielsen Flemming (Ch) B1
30 Hansen MarieU. (Ny) B1

31 Nielsen Mariann T. (Sk) B1IM
varav monté

32 Munk Lars (Ar) B1

33 Marsing Nicole (Ch) B1IM
varav monté

34 Steinlein Niels-Peter (Bh) B1
35 Ryberg Per (Sk) B1

36 Hjort Kim (Bh) B1

37 Jensen Johnny (Ny) B1

38 Juul Kristian (Sk) B1
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Licens paallabanor

Kerselsdato: 230103
5> 0 D Praamiesum
13 28 20 280.363
23 34 5 202.050
60 41 13 392.875
11 24 3 112.891
17 16 2 156.450
23 23 4 237.725
40 27 5 238.950
3 8 2 112.800
13 10 1 84.450
1 2 4 99.750
18 14 5 140.050
14 2 3 133.450
14 2 3 133.450
37 24 2 190.150
13 10 7 80.250
1 1 2 16.850
16 11 4 73.950
13 14 3 75.850
20 18 0 73.325
11 7 3 129.150
5 5 1 79.500
11 22 2 86.100
6 1 3 100.650
16 3 99.750
25 9 4 107.150
2 1 0 1.050
10 18 2 66.650
18 12 3 100.800
11 11 3 89.600
11 2 69.350
6 1 84.500
12 18 3 97.100
16 9 5 68.400
21 14 2 67.000
9 14 7 51.450
13 12 1 83.800
1 0 0 750
11 17 1 79.500
0 0 0 102.450
0 0 102.450
16 0 44,100
13 13 4 75.000
26 31 1 53.875
25 19 1 42.200
23 21 0 71.200



50 Lista Kérsven Segerrikaste Bana (PDI 220101 ~ 221231 Danska banor Licens paallabanor

Amator Karselsdato: 230103

Navn St 1 2 3 4 5> 0 D Praamiesum

39 Jargensen Micki (Od) B1 39 5 3 5 1 12 13 0 47.500
40 Lassen PernilleMunch (Ar) B1IM 27 5 3 3 2 1 38.900
41 Bggeda Katia (Ny) B1 20 5 3 1 1 1 36.450
42 Bergmann Ole (Od) B1 22 5 0 3 1 11 0 32.600
43 Olsen Nicolai (Ny) B1 71 4 13 14 9 14 16 1 80.800
44 Haagensen Michala (Bh) B1IM 56 4 8 13 5 8 15 3 70.825
varav monté 13 2 1 6 1 1 2 0 38.350

45 Madsen Kim (Ar) B1 48 4 5 4 3 12 17 3 45.100
46 Bager Ole (Bh) B1 38 4 5 3 3 9 13 1 25.050
47 Rasmussen Tonny (Ar) B1 40 4 5 3 2 11 12 3 57.500
48 Pedersen Ole Mgller (Bh) B1 19 4 5 3 2 0 4 1 31.400
49 Wang Teddy (Ch) B1 38 4 3 7 4 13 1 88.100
50 Hjortsballe Mads (Ar) B1 59 4 3 6 7 17 17 5 61.225
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50 Lista Kérsven Segerrikaste Bana (PDI

Professionell korsven
Navn

1 Nielsen Casper M. (Ar) C1
2 Korfitsen Nicklas (Al) C1
3 Hviid Mads (Al) C1

4 Henriksen Mads (Al) C1

5 Nielsen Magnus M. (Sk) C1
6 Andersen Kenneth (Al) C1
7 Rogleff Victor () CU

8 Nissen Christian (Ch) C1

9 Mgnster Michelle (Sk) C1M
varav monté

10 Kassir Hussein (Al) C1

11 Lindhardt Christina (Sk) C1M
varav monté

12 Steinlein Niclas (Al) C1

13 Hansen Maria (Ny) C1M
varav monté

14 Olsen Frederik Kragh (Ar) C1

15 Westergaard Marthe (Al) CM
varav monté

16 Ingves Peter () CU

17 Jensen Anders Rygaard (Ny) C1
18 Waldmuller Markus () CU
19 Foget Kasper () CU

20 EliasMarc () CU

21 Bot Robbin () CU

22 Juul Camilla (Ch) C1

23 Berg Marita (Ar) C1

24 Larsen Patrick () CU

25 Bod Sgren () CU

26 Meincke Jytte () CU

27 Backman Sarah (Al) C1
28 Mifsud Tyler () CU

29 Lind Johanna () CU

30 Sejer Christian () CU
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220101 ~ 221231 Danska banor
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Licens paallabanor

Kerselsdato: 230103

5> 0 D Praamiesum
116 111 41 1.082.475
44 30 22 1.402.950
30 17 569.550
17 19 7 295.250
36 21 14 198.300
82 71 16 285.650
13 2 6 148.850
24 24 1 110.050
3 8 1 96.700
0 6 1 85.650
15 16 7 198.100
5 0 1 82.000
5 0 1 82.000
11 14 6 83.050
4 1 0 43.900
2 0 0 23.150
54 48 9 190.550
0 0 1 20.000
0 0 1 20.000
5 0 1 99.750
8 4 0 12.050
0 0 0 32.500
1 1 1 4.500
0 0 0 6.250
0 0 0 5.000
0 0 0 1.500
3 2 0 2.250
1 0 0 4.000
1 0 0 500
1 0 1 750
0 1 0 0
0 1 0 0
0 1 1 0
0 3 0 0



50 Lista Kérsven Segerrikaste Bana (PDI

Proffstranare
Navn

1 Jorgensen Birger (Ar) Al
2 Kjag Rene (Od) Al
3 Juul Steen (Ch) Al

4 Jensen Flemming (Al) A1M
varav monté

5 Westergaard Bo (Al) A1l

6 Juel Jeppe (Al) Al

7 Rask Jeppe (Sk) Al

8 Jonassen Rene (Ch) Al

9 Manster Knud (Sk) Al

10 FriisMorten (Sk) Al

11 Lenborg Michael (Ar) A1
12 Lenborg Henrik (Ar) A1
13 Svendsen Bent (Sk) Al

14 Gommans John (Bh) Al
15 Sunnesson J. () AU

16 Dahlgaard Jan (Sk) Al

17 Friborg Kent (Al) Al

18 EcceKen (Ch) Al

19 Johansson Sgren (Od) Al
20 Dahl Gordon (Al) A1

21 Mikkelsen Frank (Bh) Al
22 Andersen Kasper K. (Al) Al
23 Jensen AndersF. (Ny) Al
24 Thomsen Henrik (Ny) Al
25 Pedersen Anders (Al) Al
26 Lassen FinnM. (Al) A1M
27 Lindhardt Christian (Sk) Al
28 Jacobsen Axel (Ch) Al
29 Bonde Thomas (Ar) A1l
30 Nielsen Max (Ch) Al
31 Kghler John (Od) Al
32 Nidsen Marc Bak (Al) Al
33 Kjaasgaard Preben (Od) Al
34 Bakker Robin () AU
35 Christoffersen Ulrik (Ch) Al
36 Lorentzen Jargen () AU
37 Clausen Christian (Ch) Al
38 Juul Morten (Sk) Al
39 Hansen Jens Arne (Ny) Al
40 Frandsen Peter (Ar) A1l
41 Feltheim Rene (Od) Al
42 Hansen Martin (Od) Al
43 Bergh Robert () AU
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220101 ~ 221231 Danska banor
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Licens paallabanor

Kerselsdato: 230103
5> 0 D Praamiesum
134 126 67 4.037.325
148 104 66 3.025.750
69 55 12 2.480.300
33 43 12 2.101.350
0 0 0 15.000
25 47 15 3.663.275
96 90 29 2.802.775
59 51 20 1.900.450
74 42 12 977.200
86 82 27 1.251.625
87 72 29 1.103.525
55 51 23 847.150
74 90 23 776.860
52 53 10 1.116.275
22 20 152.725
34 27 841.450
25 37 15 1.238.925
83 64 13 465.100
47 31 21 748.125
33 29 11 248.500
43 36 10 556.625
14 25 3 161.950
31 46 18 487.950
14 15 147.200
14 16 4 248.700
34 23 11 333.600
6 10 2 141.650
38 16 3 432.050
11 12 8 193.700
42 43 7 210.950
18 8 4 167.000
17 11 6 135.900
14 13 1 147.400
10 10 1 102.100
5 1 0 863.000
8 7 4 56.650
10 2 45.950
8 1 174.000
12 3 90.500
15 10 0 68.550
11 12 0 66.950
10 14 1 57.400
11 13 1 77.700
0 2 0 256.000



50 Lista Kérsven Segerrikaste Bana (PDI

Proffstranare
Navn

44 Adielsson Erik () AU
45 Olsen Jesper (Al) A1
46 Uhrberg Thomas () AU
47 Untersteiner Peter () AU
48 Hauber Marciano () AU
49 Kihlstrom Orjan () AU
50 Fischer Thomas (Ch) Al
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D

0 356.000
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1 115.250
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1 56.900



50 Lista Kérsven Segerrikaste Bana (PDI 220101 ~ 221231 Danska banor Licens paallabanor

Totalt Karselsdato: 230103
Navn St 1 2 3 4 5> 0 D Praamiesum
1 Jorgensen Birger (Ar) Al 761 138 117 106 73 134 126 67 4.037.325
2 Kjaa Rene (Od) Al 702 99 111 9 80 148 104 66 3.025.750
3 Juul Steen (Ch) Al 345 72 40 58 39 69 55 12 2.480.300
4 Jensen Flemming (Al) A1M 231 64 42 18 19 33 43 12 2.101.350
varav monté 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 15.000
5 Westergaard Bo (Al) A1l 237 61 59 27 3 25 47 15 3.663.275
6 Juel Jeppe (Al) Al 433 58 50 63 47 96 90 29 2.802.775
7 Rask Jeppe (Sk) Al 260 45 39 30 16 59 51 20 1.900.450
8 Nielsen Casper M. (Ar) C1 457 36 43 54 56 116 111 41 1.082.475
9 Petersen Mads (Bh) B1 144 36 25 14 8 13 28 20 280.363
10 Jonassen Rene (Ch) Al 254 34 25 36 31 74 42 12 977.200
11 Korfitsen Nicklas (Al) C1 205 32 27 22 28 44 30 22 1.402.950
12 Manster Knud (Sk) Al 333 31 38 26 43 86 82 27 1.251.625
13 FriisMorten (Sk) Al 342 30 35 52 37 87 72 29 1.103.525
14 Lenborg Michael (Ar) A1 239 30 25 29 26 55 51 23 847.150
15 Lanborg Henrik (Ar) A1 326 25 30 36 48 74 90 23 776.860
16 Svendsen Bent (Sk) Al 209 25 20 21 28 52 53 10 1.116.275
17 Gommans John (Bh) Al 103 24 15 9 8 22 20 5 152.725
18 Sunnesson J. () AU 127 24 12 15 12 34 27 3 841.450
19 Jensen Martin Sjgholm (Bh) B1 131 22 22 15 10 23 34 5 202.050
20 Dahlgaard Jan (Sk) Al 144 22 13 17 15 25 37 15 1.238.925
21 Andreasen Martin (Sk) B1 222 19 33 29 27 60 41 13 392.875
22 Friborg Kent (Al) A1 247 18 21 20 28 83 64 13 465.100
23 EcceKen (Ch) Al 198 17 24 36 22 47 31 21 748.125
24 Mogensen MadsK. (Bh) B1 94 17 10 14 15 11 24 3 112.891
25 Johansson Sgren (Od) Al 132 15 14 16 14 33 29 11 248.500
26 Andersen Sgren Demant (Od) B1 71 15 11 6 4 17 16 2 156.450
27 Dahl Gordon (Al) Al 148 14 13 14 18 43 36 10 556.625
28 Kristiansen Dennis (Sk) B1 85 14 8 7 6 23 23 4 237.725
29 Mikkelsen Frank (Bh) Al 106 13 19 19 13 14 25 3 161.950
30 Jensen Mathias (Al) B1 130 13 16 12 17 40 27 5 238.950
31 Andersen Kasper K. (Al) A1 171 12 22 26 16 31 46 18 487.950
32 Hviid Mads (Al) C1 95 12 10 13 11 30 17 2 569.550
33 Jensen AndersF. (Ny) Al 67 12 9 4 10 14 15 3 147.200
34 Hansen NielsKristian (Bh) B1 40 12 6 4 5 3 8 2 112.800
35 Thomsen Henrik (Ny) Al 90 11 19 10 16 14 16 4 248.700
36 Pedersen Anders (Al) Al 141 11 15 19 28 34 23 11 333.600
37 Henriksen Mads (Al) C1 77 11 13 6 4 17 19 7 295.250
38 Hansen Pernille Bye (Ar) B1 52 11 6 5 6 13 10 1 84.450
39 Jargensen Rolf (Sk) Bl 21 11 0 2 1 1 2 4 99.750
40 Kramer Morten (Od) B1 67 10 7 6 7 18 14 5 140.050
41 Mechlenburg Marianne (Al) BIM 35 10 4 0 2 14 2 3 133.450
varav monté 35 10 4 0 2 14 2 3 133.450
42 Lassen FinnM. (Al) A1M 42 9 7 3 5 6 10 2 141.650
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50 Lista Kérsven Segerrikaste Bana (PDI

Totalt
Navn

43 Jessen lver (Ch) Bl
44 Lindhardt Christian (Sk) Al

45 Jensen Kristina (Ch) B1M
varav monté

46 Mikkelsen Jonas (Bh) B1
47 Rasmussen Pernille (Od) B1
48 Kristensen Ruben (Sk) B1

49 Svendsen Maria (Sk) B1M
varav monté

50 Svanhede Stinne (Od) B1M
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220101 ~ 221231 Danska banor
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Licens paallabanor

Karselsdato :
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Praamiesum
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75.850
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79.500
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